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1 2692 Motorrad Schroth Günster Manuel Beta RR450 / 2012 147 25 22 25 25 25 - 25 (-)  1 25
2 2762 Psycho Parts Werthmann Frank KTM EXC530 / 2009 120 18 (13) 22 22 22 - 16 20 2 22
3 3189 team X-quadrat Seidel Silvio GAS GAS EC300 / 2010 111 (15) 16 18 20 18 - 14 25 3 20
4 2965 MX shop Rhein Main Patela Patrick KTM EXC 250 / 2010 102 22 25 (-) 9 14 - 20 12 4 18
5 3233 MSF Wissen / motoshop VOHL Jung Andreas Husqvarna TC449 /2011 92 10 14 15 18 20 - 15 (-) 5 16
6 3176 AMC Unnau Groth Axel KTM EXC 300 / 2012 83 (9) 11 11 14 16 - 13 18 6 15
7 3223 MC Nüsttal Bender Michael KTM EXC 450 / 2010 82 (-) 9 10 16 13 - 12 22 7 14
8 2317 Moos Guido Husaberg FX450 / 2011 80 20 18 20 - - - 22 (-) 8 13
9 2793 MST Mühlheim/ KTM Frankfurt Anthöfer Sven Beta RR400  67 13 20 16 - adW - 18 (-) 9 12
10 1277 MSC Freier Grund Knapp Jens Husaberg FE570E / 2009 56 16 12 13 - 15 - adW (-) 10 11
11 3323 www.dts-braun.de Kleinhenz Tobias Husaberg FE450 / 2009 54 14 15 14 - 11 - - (-) 11 10
12 2412 ECH Ricken Ulrich Husqvarna TE450 / 2010 48 4 3 7 11 (-) - 8 15 12 9
13 3331 Team Zweirad-Rehm / MC Baden-Baden Klummp David Husaberg TE250 / 2012 46 - - 9 15 (-) - 6 16 13 8
14 3090 Team Fuhrländer Windenergy / MSC Sechshelden / DMV Muth Arno Yamaha YZ250F / 2009 43 6 0 5 13 9 - 10 (-) 14 7
15 3222 MC Nüsttal Pausinger David KTM EXC 450 / 2010 33 0 (-) 6 - 5 - 9 13 15 6
16 3004 FLO GELLERT CROSS MEDIA Gellert Florian Honda CRF 250 / 2011 30 8 10 (-) - 12 - - (-) 16 5
17 3280 Gloger Egbert Yamaha WR250F / 2004 30 (-) 0 1 10 6 - 4 9 17 4
18 2910 MSC Pfungstadt Pabst Holger GAS GAS EC300 / 2005 30 5 6 8 (-) - - - 11 18 3
19 3287 Gravity TM-racing Klein Marcel TM EN450FI / 2012 27 0 8 (-) - - - 5 14 19 2
20 3013 Zoll Stefan KTM EXC450 / 2007 25 (0) 2 0 12 3 - 2 6 20 1
21 1556 KTM Team Musch Schöllchen Sven KTM EXC500 / 2012 24 12 - 12 - - - - (-)
22 2817 RRT Scheer Röcker Jonas KTM SXF 250 / 2011 18 0 1 2 - 8 - 7 (-)
23 3317 MSC Bauschheim Liljekvist Andreas Husaberg 300 / 2011 14 0 4 - - 10 - - (-)
24 3151 MSC Dreckenach / Motoshop Vohl Schottmann Christof Husaberg FE550 / 2007 14 1 (-) - - - - 3 10
25 2899 Moto Shop Vohl Lücke Michael Husqvarna WR300 / 2010 14 7 7 - - - - - (-)
26 3310 Moto Shop Vohl Schrinner Jan Yamaha 450 / 2009 11 11 0 (-) - - - adW adW
27 3168 MSV Lahnberge Mootz Sebastian Kawasaki KX-F 250 / 2012 11 - - - - - - 11 (-)
28 3306 Krautscheid Thomas KTM 450 / 2007 9 0 0 (-) - 4 - 0 5
29 3308 www.MX-Weiss.de Müller Gottfried KTM 530 / 2011 8 (-) - - - - - - 8
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30 3315 MMC Schweinfurt Käb André Husqvarna WR125 / 2004 7 0 0 0 - 7 - - (-)
31 3212 www.MX-Weiss.de Weiß Axel KTM EXC530 / 2010 7 (-) - - - - - - 7
32 3225 Storch Tobias KTM EXC 450 / 2009 7 3 - 4 - - - - (-)
33 3226 Jenko Sascha KTM SX350 / 2011 5 0 5 0 - - - - (-)
34 3275 Vitek Pavel Husaberg FE390 / 2011 5 2 0 3 - - - - (-)
35 3273 MSC Bauschheim Richter Bernd GAS GAS EC200 / 2009 1 - - - - - - 1 (-)
36 1777 Buffone Racing Schönborn Alexander KTM EXC300 / 2010 0 0 0 0 - - - - (-)
37 2273 Hagedorn Jan KTM EXC250 / 2010 0 0 0 0 - - - - (-)
38 3307 Gravity Racing Kremser Michael TM Cross144 / 2011 0 0 - - - - - - (-)
39 636 MSC Kassel/Spessart Stock Robert KTM EXC525 / 2011 0 0 - - - - - - (-)
40 3172 WWW.ENDUROFREUNDE.DE Bernhard Dominik KTM EXC-F 250 / 2007 0 - - - - - - - -
41 3067 May Racing Karrenberg Jens KTM EXC500 / 2012 0 - - - - - - - -
42 3052 MBP-AMC Alzenau Stenger Jochen Honda CRF450X / 2005 0 - - - - - - - -
43 3321 Schmitz Patrick KTM EXC 450 / 2011 0 - - - - - - - -
44 3304 Adiro Jäckel Timo KTM 125 / 2010 0 - - - - - - - -
45 2393 G+M-Motorradtechnik-Oschak Koschenz Tino KTM SX125 / 2003 0 - - - - - - - -
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1 3090 Team Fuhrländer Windenergy / MSC Sechshelden / DMV Muth Arno Yamaha YZ250F / 2009 132 22 18 25 25 22 - 20 (-)  1 25
2 3280 Gloger Egbert Yamaha WR250F / 2004 108 18 16 20 22 16 - 16 (-)  2 22
3 3004 FLO GELLERT CROSS MEDIA Gellert Florian Honda CRF 250 / 2011 100 25 25 - - 25 - 25 (-)  3 20
4 2817 RRT Scheer Röcker Jonas KTM SXF 250 / 2011 98 16 22 22 - 20 - 18 (-)  4 18
5 3315 MMC Schweinfurt Käb André Husqvarna WR125 / 2004 76 20 20 18 - 18 - - (-)  5 16
6 3168 MSV Lahnberge Mootz Sebastian Kawasaki KX-F 250 / 2012 22 - - - - - - 22 (-)  6 15
7 3172 WWW.ENDUROFREUNDE.DE Bernhard Dominik KTM EXC-F 250 / 2007 0 - - - - - - - -  7 14
8 3304 Adiro Jäckel Timo KTM 125 / 2010 0 - - - - - - - -  8 13

9 12
10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1

Klasse 01 2012 V1.xls
www.igeonline.de 22.10.2012 / 22:55



IGE Meisterschaft 2012

Klasse 2
P

la
tz Mitglieds

nummer Verein-Sponsor Name Vorname Marke Motorrad P
u

n
kt

e

W
o

lf
sh

au
se

n

A
ar

b
er

g
en

B
ad

 S
al

zu
n

g
en

D
ie

sk
au

S
ch

w
ei

n
fu

rt

A
lz

ey
 (

N
ac

k)

A
u

fe
n

au

M
er

n
es

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
kt

e

1 2692 Motorrad Schroth Günster Manuel Beta RR450 / 2012 147 25 22 25 25 25 - 25 (-)  1 25
2 2965 MX shop Rhein Main Patela Patrick KTM EXC 250 / 2010 116 22 25 (-) 14 20 - 20 15  2 22
3 3233 MSF Wissen / motoshop VOHL Jung Andreas Husqvarna TC449 /2011 109 14 15 18 22 22 - 18 (-)  3 20
4 3223 MC Nüsttal Bender Michael KTM EXC 450 / 2010 108 (-) 14 15 20 18 - 16 25  4 18
5 2412 ECH Ricken Ulrich Husqvarna TE450 / 2010 86 13 11 13 15 (-) - 14 20  5 16
6 2317 Moos Guido Husaberg FX450 / 2011 82 20 18 22 - - - 22 (-)  6 15
7 3013 Zoll Stefan KTM EXC450 / 2007 73 (6) 10 9 16 13 - 11 14  7 14
8 3331 Team Zweirad-Rehm / MC Baden-Baden Klummp David Husaberg TE250 / 2012 67 x x 14 18 (-) - 13 22  8 13
9 3222 MC Nüsttal Pausinger David KTM EXC 450 / 2010 66 8 - 12 (-) 15 - 15 16  9 12
10 3323 www.dts-braun.de Kleinhenz Tobias Husaberg FE450 / 2009 66 18 16 16 - 16 - - (-)  10 11
11 2793 MST Mühlheim/ KTM Frankfurt Anthöfer Sven Beta RR400  56 16 20 20 - 0 - - (-)  11 10
12 3287 Gravity Tm-racing Klein Marcel TM EN450FI / 2012 50 7 13 (-) - - - 12 18  12 9
13 3306 Krautscheid Thomas KTM 450 / 2007 50 5 9 (-) - 14 - 9 13  13 8
14 3275 Vitek Pavel Husaberg FE390 / 2011 28 11 7 10 - - - - (-)  14 7
15 3226 Jenko Sascha KTM SX350 / 2011 28 9 12 7 - - - - (-)  15 6
16 3225 Storch Tobias KTM EXC 450 / 2009 23 12 - 11 - - - - (-)  16 5
17 3310 Moto Shop Vohl Schrinner Jan Yamaha 450 / 2009 22 15 7 - - - - (-) adW  17 4
18 2273 Hagedorn Jan KTM EXC250 / 2010 16 - 8 8 - - - - (-)  18 3
19 3273 MSC Bauschheim Richter Bernd GAS GAS EC200 / 2009 10 - - - - - - 10 (-)  19 2
20 3307 Gravity Racing Kremser Michael TM Cross144 / 2011 10 10 - - - - - - (-)  20 1
21 3052 MBP-AMC Alzenau Stenger Jochen Honda CRF450X / 2005 0 - - - - - - adW (-)  
22 3321 Schmitz Patrick KTM EXC 450 / 2011 0 - - - - - - - -
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1 2762 Psycho Parts Werthmann Frank KTM EXC530 / 2009 147 25 22 25 25 25 - 25 (22)  1 25
2 3189 team X-quadrat Seidel Silvio GAS GAS EC300 / 2010 138 (20) 25 22 22 22 - 22 25  2 22
3 3176 AMC Unnau Groth Axel KTM EXC 300 / 2012 114 (16) 18 16 20 20 - 20 20  3 20
4 1277 MSC Freier Grund Knapp Jens Husaberg FE570E / 2009 80 22 20 20 - 18 - adW (-)  4 18
5 2910 MSC Pfungstadt Pabst Holger GAS GAS EC300 / 2005 62 14 15 15 (-) - - - 18  5 16
6 3151 MSC Dreckenach / Motoshop Vohl Schottmann Christof Husaberg FE550 / 2007 46 12 (-) - - - - 18 16  6 15
7 1777 Buffone Racing Schönborn Alexander KTM EXC300 / 2010 38 11 13 14 - - - - (-)  7 14
8 1556 KTM Team Musch Schöllchen Sven KTM EXC500 / 2012 36 18 - 18 - - - - (-) 8 13
9 2899 Moto Shop Vohl Lücke Michael Husqvarna WR300 / 2010 31 15 16 - - - - - (-) 9 12

10 3317 MSC Bauschheim Liljekvist Andreas Husaberg 300 / 2011 27 13 14 - - - - - (-) 10 11
11 3308 www.MX-Weiss.de Müller Gottfried KTM 530 / 2011 15 (-) - - - - - - 15 11 10
12 3212 www.MX-Weiss.de Weiß Axel KTM EXC530 / 2010 14 (-) - - - - - - 14 12 9
13 636 MSC Kassel/Spessart Stock Robert KTM EXC525 / 2011 10 10 - - - - - - (-) 13 8
14 3067 May Racing Karrenberg Jens KTM EXC500 / 2012 0 - - - - - - - - 14 7

15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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1 2393 G+M-Motorradtechnik-Oschak Koschenz Tino Kawasaki KX500 144 25 25 25 22 22 - 25 (22)  1 25
2 3119 SWT-SPORTS    Schad Manuel BMW R75/6 Bj. 1976 137 22 18 22 25 25 - (16) 25  2 22
3 3258 Dirty Bulls Müller Thomas GAS GAS EC300 / 1999 118 18 20 20 20 (18) - 20 20  3 20
4 3241 EF. Dirty Bulls Heßler Oliver Suzuki DRZ 400 / 2001 84 20 22 - (-) 20 - 22 -  4 18
5 2968 Hoffmeister Steffen GAS GAS EC300 / 1999 66 16 16 - (-) 16 - 18 -  5 16
6 3269 AC Kronach Hempfling Hans-Peter KTM EXC 200 / 2001 15 15 - - (-) - - - -  6 15

7 14
8 13
9 12

10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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1 3174 AMS-Dirtbikes.de Neumeier Matthias Aprilia RXV450 / 2006 140 15 25 25 25 25 - 25 (-)  1 25
2 3119 SWT-SPORTS    Schad Manuel BMW R75/6 Bj. 1976 126 22 (0) 18 22 20 - 22 22  2 22
3 2393 G+M-Motorradtechnik-Oschak Koschenz Tino Aprilia RXV450 / 2006 118 18 22 20 18 (-) - 20 20 3 20
4 3298 Wirth Uwe Aprilia RXV450 / 2009 111 20 (-) 22 20 18 - 16 15 4 18
5 3284 www.dieselwiesel.de Leitner Bernhard Belmota 250 / 2002 82 (-) 20 16 16 14 - - 16  5 16
6 3175 AMS-Dirtbikes.de Scheiderer Bernd Aprilia RXV550 / 2010 72 25 (-) - - 22 - adW 25  6 15
7 613 Sani-Gas GmbH Weidner Norbert Aprilia MXV450 / 2008 67 (-) - 15 - 16 - 18 18  7 14
8 3302 AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS Dirtbikes.de Wagner Dirk Aprilia RXV450 / 2010 44 (-) - - - 15 - 15 14 8 13
9 3182 Motoren-FRANK Kleber Maik Timo BMW R1000, Bj. 1982 34 16 18 (-) - - - - -  9 12

10 2853 Völker Jörg BMW R100GS Bj. 1988 16 (-) 16 0 - - - - -  10 11
11 628 MCC Windeck-Hurst Lux Christoph Honda CL250K Bj. 1970 14 14 (-) - - - - - - 11 10
12 2238 Endurofreunde Franken Schmidt Jürgen Honda Transalp 750 / 92 0 - - - - - - - - 12 9

13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1

Klasse 05 2012 V1.xls
www.igeonline.de 20.10.2012 / 20:22



IGE Meisterschaft 2012

Klasse 6
P

la
tz

Teamname Verein-Sponsor Name Vorname Name Vorname P
u

n
kt

e

W
o

lf
sh

au
se

n

A
ar

b
er

g
en

B
ad

 S
al

zu
n

g
en

D
ie

sk
au

S
ch

w
ei

n
fu

rt

A
lz

ey
 (

N
ac

k)

A
u

fe
n

au

M
er

n
es

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
kt

e

1 Hassenpflug/Wills Zweirad Wills Hassenpflug Andreas Wills Karsten 147 25 25 22 25 25 - 25 (-)  1 25
2 Gummibärenbande KTM Frankfurt / Motorrad Schroth Anthöfer Sven Günster Manuel 128 20 22 20 (18) 22 - 22 22  2 22
3 Alte Säcke 103 MSC Freier Grund Nickolai Rolf Roth Sven 126 (18) 18 25 20 18 - 20 25  3 20
4 Dirt-GURUs AMC Rodheim Bieber/MSV Lahnberge Steenbock Jörg Wagner Manfred 120 22 20 18 22 20 - 18 (-)  4 18
5 SeJu MSF Wissen / motoshop VOHL Jung Andreas Seiler Patrick 94 15 15 16 16 16 - 16 (-) 5 16
6 Fuhrländer-Windenergy 1 Fuhrländer-Windenergy Höftmann Kim-Patrick Muth Arno 81 13 16 15 12 15 - 10 (-) 6 15
7 MOTO-ROTH Eltville www.moto-roth.de Faber Pascal Leis Yanik 77 9 13 11 (-) 11 - 15 18 7 14
8 Team BRD MSC Reicholzheim / MSC Goldbach Dörzbacher Bernd Ruttmann Bernd 73 11 11 12 11 14 - 14 (-) 8 13
9 Enduroteam Westerwald Krauß Lutz Schmidt Jonas 71 8 9 9 (-) 13 - 12 20 9 12

10 Ranzengarde Motorrad Schroth / MST Mühlheim Günster Roland Kostic Alexander 68 10 12 10 13 12 - 11 (-) 10 11
11 Pippart/Ernst Zweirad Wills Ernst Daniel Pippart Timo 66 16 8 14 15 - - 13 (-) 11 10
12 Bühne/König MSC Bauschheim Bühne Gerhard König Bernd 49 7 10 - 14 10 - 8 (-) 12 9
13 Kaiser/Spies MSC Freier Grund Kaiser Moritz Spies Axel 41 14 14 13 - - - - (-) 13 8
14 Christ/Kramer Waldorf & Statler Christ Wolfram Kramer Tim 31 5 - 8 - 9 - 9 (-) 14 7
15 Brossok/Grünewald RTH Grünewald Hendrik Brossok Siegfried 12 12 - - - - - - (-) 15 6
16 Team Bremsspur www.MX-Weiss.de Müller Gottfried Weiß Axel 6 6 - - - - - - (-) 16 5

17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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3015 JetiX-treme / MSC Gaildorf Schmidt Kerstin KTM EXC200 / 2009 144 (22) 25 22 25 25 - 22 25  1 25
3186 AMC Bad Windsheim / Team Kolb Schneider Lena Yamaha YZ125 / 2006 141 25 22 25 22 (20) - 25 22  2 22

3 3314 MSC Pfungstadt / Team MEFO Kalina Andrea GAS GAS EC250 / 2010 102 20 20 20 - 22 - 20 (-)  3 20
4 3261 MSC Lippe West / BUTZNER Motorradreifen Weinreich Alexandra KTM EXC200 / 2010 68 16 16 18 - 18 - - (-)  4 18
5 3294 MC Pfungstadt / Stega-Racing Hofmann Kirsten KTM EXC 250 / 2004 46 15 15 16 - - - - (-)  5 16
6 3203 MSC Reicholzheim Dörzbacher Nina KTM SX125 / 2007 36 18 18 - - 0 - - (-)  6 15

7 14
8 13
9 12
10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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1 834 Motorrad Donnecker / MRSC Mernes Donnecker Armin KTM EXC-F 250 / 2012 150 25 25 25 (-) 25 - 25 25  1 25
2 69 MSV Lahnberge Steenbock Jörg Husaberg TE300 / 2011 129 18 22 22 25 22 - 20 (-)  2 22
3 2967 Conrad Torsten KTM EXC 300 / 2012 105 (15) 20 16 16 18 - 15 20  3 20
4 2879 MC-Augsburg/MSC-Dreckenach, Moto Sulzgruber Elze Roland Beta RR350 / 2011 93 20 (-) 0 13 20 - 18 22  4 18
5 3051 MSC Freier Grund Roth Sven KTM EXC 350 / 2012 92 13 18 18 11 16 - 16 (-)  5 16
6 3153 MC Pfungstadt Krause Jürgen KTM EXC 450 / 2012 88 (9) 14 13 15 15 - 13 18  6 15
7 644 MotoShop Vohl / MSC Selztal Gudat Roger Husqvarna TE310 / 2011 86 22 - 20 22 - - 22 (-) 7 14
8 2406 www.moto-roth.de Roth Klaus Beta RR400 / 2012 76 6 12 (-) 18 11 - 14 15 8 13
9 2976 Motoren-FRANK Frank Markus GAS GAS EC300 / 2010 61 11 15 15 20 (-) - - adW 9 12

10 3157 Team Ouzo AMC Unnau Dörner Frank KTM EXC450 / 2009 61 0 10 9 14 (-) - 12 16 10 11
11 3122 AMC Bad Windsheim Bittel Hermann KTM SX-F350 / 2011 60 10 9 14 (-) 13 - - 14 11 10
12 2536 Yamaha Team Kolb Müller Armin Yamaha WR250F / 2009 40 8 11 11 - 10 - - (-) 12 9
13 3242 MSC Freier Grund Germeroth Frank Husaberg FE450 / 2011 33 2 7 12 - 12 - - (-) 13 8
14 1337 MCV Rhein/Main Iske Andreas Suzuki RMZ250 / 2011 30 14 16 - - - - - (-) 14 7
15 3202 MSC Reicholzheim Dörzbacher Bernd KTM EXC300 / 2002 28 3 8 - - 9 - 8 (-) 15 6
16 3216 Heid Stephan KTM EXC450 / 2009 27 0 0 8 (-) - - 7 12 16 5
17 2501 KTM Musch Geweniger Ralf KTM 350F / 2012 26 12 - - - 14 - - (-) 17 4
18 3311 Antique & Ambiente Klemme Thomas KTM 350 / 2012 26 4 6 10 - 6 - - (-) 18 3
19 3038 MX shop Rhein Main Selinger Herbert Suzuki RMZ 250 / 2009 26 0 3 - (-) - - 10 13 19 2
20 3297 AMC Bad Winsheim  Wirth Steffen Kawasaki KXF250 / 2010 26 0 1 4 (-) 5 - 5 11 20 1
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21 3128 MSC Bauschheim Bühne Gerhard KTM EXC250F / 2012 22 - 2 - 12 8 - - (-)
22 3115 MSC Arnoldsweiler Branetzki Ralf KTM EXC450 / 2011 18 5 13 - - - - - (-)
23 1517 MSC Freier Grund Schmenn Thomas KTM EXC 300 / 2011 16 16 adW - - - - - (-)
24 1052 Kaufmann Thomas Yamaha WR250 / 2009 16 - - - - 7 - 9 (-)
25 3274 MSC Pfungstadt Klingor Thomas KTM EXC500 / 2012 15 0 4 - - - - 11 (-)
26 3288 MC Pfungstadt Bursac Tomislav BETA RR400 / 2011 12 1 5 - - - - 6 (-)
27 3281 Anestis Panagiotis KTM EXC 350F / 2011 11 - 0 7 - 4 - - (-)
28 3300 Wallat Wolfgang KTM 450 / 2008 9 0 - 6 - - - 3 (-)
29 3037 MSC Bauschheim König Bernd KTM 450 / 2012 9 0 adW 5 - - - 4 (-)
30 827 MSC Waldappel-Breitau e.V. Bechthold Arndt Husaberg FE450 / 2011 7 7 - - - - - - (-)
31 3309 Kreusel Motorsport Kreusel Sven KTM EXC-F 500 / 2011 3 0 - 3 - - - - (-)
32 3289 Bender Gregor Yamaha WR426 / 2002 0 0 - - - - - - (-)
33 3291 Rautenhaus  Andreas Yamaha WR250 / 2009 0 - - - - - - - -
34 3264 Marschand Dirk Beta RR400 / 2011 0 - - - - - - - -
35 3217 CrossOver Cycles Kinzel Michael GAS GAS EC250 / 2012 0 - - - - - - - -
36 3096 MC Pfungstadt Schroth Thomas Beta RR350 / 2012 0 - - - - - - - -
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1 466 KTM Musch / MC Baden Baden Bratke Günter KTM EXC250 / 2011 147 25 25 25 25 25 - 22 (-)  1 25
2134 MC Baden-Baden Allgeier Bernhard KTM EXC300 / 2010 131 (20) 22 22 22 20 - 20 25  2 22
774 MRSC Mernes Becker Thomas Husqvarna WR250 / 2011 129 22 20 (16) 20 22 - 25 20  3 20

4 1678 Frank Siggi Kawasaki KX450 / 2010 112 18 (16) 20 18 16 - 18 22  4 18
5 2083 MSC Goldbach Ruttmann Bernd KTM EXC-F 250 / 2010 81 16 18 14 (-) adW - 15 18  5 16
6 3277 MSC Alzey Weisse Jens KTM EXC 510 / 2006 77 15 12 11 13 (10) - 12 14  6 15
7 841 Team Parthen Schneider Andreas Yamaha WR250 / 2007 76 14 15 18 (-) 13 - - 16 7 14
8 2871 MC-Saal Büsch Friedrich KTM EXC350 / 2012 76 - (-) 15 16 14 - 16 15 8 13
9 878 Autoh. Schroth / MSC Bauschheim Günster Roland Beta RR450 / 2011 71 12 11 12 14 11 - 11 (-) 9 12
10 56 MSC Freier Grund Vohl Andreas Husaberg FE450 / 2011 53 13 14 - - 12 - 14 (-) 10 11
11 1484 GAS GAS Kadelack Frank Reinhard GAS GAS EC300 / 2010 41 - 13 13 15 - - - (-) 11 10
12 613 Sani-Gas GmbH Weidner Norbert KTM EXC300 / 2012 31 - - - - 18 - 13 (-) 12 9
13 3276 MSV Lahnberge Schneider Stefan Honda CRF 450 / 2009 15 adW - - - 15 - - (-) 13 8
14 2884 AMC Bad Winsheim / Team Kolb Fluhrer Günther Yamaha WR 250F / 2004 0 - - - - - - - - 14 7

15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1

2

Klasse 09 2012 V1.xls
www.igeonline.de 22.10.2012 / 22:39



IGE Meisterschaft 2012

Klasse 10
P

la
tz

Mitglie
dsnu
mmer Verein-Sponsor Name Vorname Marke Motorrad P

u
n

kt
e

W
o

lf
sh

au
se

n

A
ar

b
er

g
en

B
ad

 S
al

zu
n

g
en

D
ie

sk
au

S
ch

w
ei

n
fu

rt

A
lz

ey
 (

N
ac

k)

A
u

fe
n

au

M
er

n
es

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
kt

e

1 3093 MSC Hof Gastell Felix KTM EXC250 six days / 2011 132 20 25 22 25 (adW) - 22 18  1 25
2 3178 MSV Lahnberge Scherbaum Jannik Kawasaki KX 250F / 2012 118 22 22 (-) 20 22 - 16 16  2 22
3 2970 MSC Freier Grund / Zweirad Grisse Roth Carl-Niklas KTM EXC 125 / 2011 118 18 20 18 (16) 20 - 20 22  3 20
4 3251 MC Nüstal Bormann Fabian KTM SX-F 250 / 2006 103 15 18 16 (-) 16 - 18 20  4 18
5 3078 AMC Roth / KTM Team Musch Spachmüller Yanik KTM EXC125 / 2011 97 25 - 25 22 25 - - (-)  5 16
6 3252 MC Nüstal Bormann Manuel Yamaha YZF250 / 2006 81 16 (-) 15 18 18 - - 14  6 15
7 3207 MC Mengerskirchen Legner Tobias Suzuki RM-Z 250 / 2011 70 adW (-) 20 - - - 25 25 7 14
8 3215 MX shop Rhein Main Selinger Mario Suzuki RMZ 250 / 2009 59 14 15 - - - - 15 15 8 13
9 3236 MSC Dreckenach Kraft Paul KTM EXC125 / 2011 29 13 16 - - - - - (-) 9 12

10 3290 Taube Jan KTM SX250F / 2011 0 - - - - - - - - 10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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1 2976 Motoren-FRANK Frank Markus Maico GS400 / 1978 122 25 25 0 25 25 - (-) 22  1 25
2980 Fuhrländer-Windenergy Jung Gerd Kramer 250 / 1980 114 20 20 - 20 20 - 18 16 2 22
2857 Zweirad Schmidt Schmidt Martin KTM GS250 / 1980 113 15 16 22 (-) 22 - 20 18  3 20

4 3296 MSC Kassel Spessart Hartmann Michael Yamaha 175 / 1978 98 13 14 20 18 18 - (-) 15  4 18
5 2018 Toyota Team Ruppert Ruppert Paul Maico Cross 250 / 1980 74 14 18 (-) - adW - 22 20  5 16
6 857 Maico-Schmiede Essen Lederer Arno Maico 250 / 1981 72 (-) - 25 22 - - - 25 6 15
7 2850 MSC Freier Grund Dax Gunter Kramer ER250 47 22 (-) - - - - 25 -  7 14
8 3243 MOC Steinsbert / MSC Odenheim Welker Harald Maico GS250 / 1981 40 18 22 (-) - - - -  8 13
9 56 MSC Freier Grund Vohl Andreas Husqvarna CR250 / 1982 31 16 15 (-) - - - - 9 12
10 2851 MSC Freier Grund Roth Jan Maico MC 250 / 1980 0 - - - - - - - 10 11

11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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1 3195 AMC Rodheim Bieber Wenz Noah KTM SX85 / 2005 150 25 25 25 25 25 - 25 (18) 1 25
2 3204 MSC Reicholzheim Dörzbacher Leon Kawasaki KX85 / 05 132 22 22 22 22 22 - 22 (-)  2 22
3 3299 Wirth Eric Kawasaki KX85 / 2003 117 15 (-) 20 20 20 - 20 22  3 20
4 3076 Team KTM Miehlen Spriestersbach Janik KTM SX85 / 2007 110 16 20 18 (-) 18 - 18 20  4 18
5 3254 Team Pfeil Gudat Steven Kawasaki KX85 / 2012 52 18 - 16 18 (-) - - -  5 16
6 3208 MC Mengerskirchen Legner Tom Suzuki RM85L / 2012 45 20 (-) - - - - - 25  6 15
7 3224 MRSC Mernes, MSC Aufenau, RoBo Racing Team G. Schreiber David KTM SX85 / 2011 0 - - - - - - - -  7 14
8 3293 Endurofreunde Franken Schmidt Jan-Nikolas Yamaha TTR125 / 2009 0 - - - - - - - -  8 13

9 12
10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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1 132 MSC Freier Grund Nickolai Rolf Husqvarna WR250 / 2011 150 25 25 25 25 25 - 25 (-)  1 25
2 1038 MMC Schweinfurt Gock Horst KTM EXC300 / 2012 133 22 22 (-) 20 22 - 22 25 2 22

490 MSV Hainichen Clauß Lothar Husqvarna TE450 / 2008 124 20 (18) 22 22 18 - 20 22 3 20
2018 Toyota Team Ruppert Ruppert Paul GAS GAS EC300 / 2010 116 18 20 20 (-) 20 - 18 20 4 18

5 3316 Wolf Werner Beta 450 / 2010 0 - - - - - - - - 5 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
9 12

10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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